






Rental Terms and Conditions: All China, Stemware & Cutlery must be returned scraped & rinsed and placed in their original containers otherwise a 20% 
Surcharge will be applied. Any chipped, broken or missing items will be charged out at replacement value. Please see seperate Linen Policy.

Bayside Event Rentals and Catering
5575 16th Avenue
Delta BC  V4M 2H7

604-943-4211
info@baysideeventrentals.ca
http://baysideeventrentals.ca
Receiver General Registration No.: 
Ministry of Finance (BC) Registration No.: 

Invoice  5548

INVOICE TO

Ian Paton, MLA DATE
11-09-2018

PLEASE PAY
$244.16

DUE DATE
11-22-2018

RETURN DATE
Tuesday Nov. 27th 9am to 6pm

ITEM QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

Coffee Urn - 36 cup 2 12.00 BOTH 24.00

Tea ONLY Urn - 42 cup 2 12.00 BOTH 24.00

Coffee Urn - 55 cup 2 15.00 BOTH 30.00

Coffee Urn - 100 cup 4 20.00 BOTH 80.00

Coffee Urn - Fancy 55 cup 3 20.00 BOTH 60.00

SUBTOTAL 218.00
MINISTRY OF FINANCE 
(BC) @ 7%

15.26

RECEIVER GENERAL @ 
5%

10.90

TOTAL 244.16

TOTAL DUE $244.16

THANK YOU.

















INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00032531

09/25/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

09/20/2018

4447311

Legion 90th
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SPF

Full Process
Section:

A28Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011606907

Process Colour 25.70 25.700.00

Feature Discount -257.00 -257.000.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

296.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

282.70

14.14

296.84

296.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

282.70
14.14

296.84

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00032531

09/25/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



 

INVOICE 
 

 

 

Date: October 1st, 2018 

  
To:   Ian Paton MLA 
  

Description Annual Membership Dues of $125  
Total Dues: 
 
Optional Tile Ad 
Total for Tile Ad: 
 
TOTAL: 

$125.00 
 
$30.00 
$30.00 
 
$155.00 
 

  

  

 
 
Cheque or PayPal accepted.  Please make cheque payable to: 
 
    Ladner Business Association 
    PO Box 15 STN Main 
    Delta, BC   V4K 3N5 

 
 

Member Reminder:  Keep your business information active on the LBA website by renewing your 
annual membership within 30 days of expiry.  Once renewed, don’t forget to sign in to your page 
on the ladnerbusiness.com website and update your business’ information.   
 
If you have any questions, please contact us at info@ladnerbusiness.com.  We look forward to 
working with you. 
 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00032450

09/18/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

09/13/2018

4447398

AD
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A21Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/3-V,  4.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011606945

Process Colour 46.16 46.160.00

Frequency Discount -153.86 -153.860.00

Ad Space 615.45 615.450.00

533.14AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

507.75

25.39

533.14

533.14AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

507.75
25.39

533.14

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00032450

09/18/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00033087

11/13/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/08/2018

4486922

Remembrance Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A27Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011626605

Process Colour 33.41 33.410.00

Feature Discount -179.90 -179.900.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51

18.37

385.88

385.88AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

367.51
18.37

385.88

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00033087

11/13/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00033204

11/27/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/22/2018

4509211

Make a difference
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A16Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011637286

Process Colour 51.40 51.400.00

Frequency Discount -170.40 -170.400.00

Ad Space 514.00 514.000.00

414.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.00

19.75

414.75

414.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.00
19.75

414.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00033204

11/27/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  















Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

09/30/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9926577107

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta South Constituency Office

Bill To:
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

13.38CURRENT CHARGES
13.38TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

1FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

400394WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

We apologize for he delay in

issuing this statement

You will be receiving a

Order - 80056090701115828031Sep 04, 2018 separate email wi h details on

5.70Variable Energy Surcharge1115828031 1 5.70 GST,PST what caused this delay.

6.99CS 18.9L Spring Water1115828031 1 6.99

10.00Bottle Deposit1115828031 1 10.00 Learn more about the

-10.00BOTTLE RETURN1115828031 -1 10.00 Newer, Simpler and

13.38

0.29

12.69

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.40

easy-to-understand

invoice! Visit our new website

www.aquaterracorp.ca

to find a how-to-guide

that will point out and

GST 

PST 

explain the important

details and new features

of the customer invoice.

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

4805 Delta StPO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER

INVOICE NUMBER 9926577107
BILLING DATE 09/30/18

PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 13.38

AMOUNT ENCLOSED











Invoice
Date

31/10/2018

Invoice #

4606

Invoice To

Ian Paton

Sure Ladner Copy Centre

#112 - 4857 Elliott Street
Delta, BC V4K 2X7

Terms

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-940-0714

E-mail info@surecopyladner.com

Total

DescriptionDate Qua... Rate Amount

Printing - HP tags - 2 sets 1-45 - Mr. PatonOct. 06 15.00 15.00

GST@5.0%                                                                          0.75
PST (BC)@7.0%                                                                  1.05
Total Tax                                                                              1.80

$16.80





Invoice
Date

30/09/2018

Invoice #

4530

Invoice To

Ian Paton

Sure Ladner Copy Centre

#112 - 4857 Elliott Street
Delta, BC V4K 2X7

Terms

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No.

Phone # 604-940-0714

E-mail info@surecopyladner.com

Total

DescriptionDate Qua... Rate Amount

Colour Copies - Sept.18 840 0.29 243.60

GST@5.0%                                                                        12.18
PST (BC)@7.0%                                                                17.05
Total Tax                                                                            29.23

$272.83



Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

11/25/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9927415115

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

Community Office

4805 Delta St

Delta South Constituency Office

Bill To:
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

13.38CURRENT CHARGES
13.38TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

1FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

400394WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

and environmentally friendly.

Order - 80058093161115997011Oct 31, 2018 Learn how to set up easier

5.70Variable Energy Surcharge1115997011 1 5.70 GST,PST payments by visiting

6.99CS 18.9L Spring Water1115997011 1 6.99 AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

10.00Bottle Deposit1115997011 1 10.00

-10.00BOTTLE RETURN1115997011 -1 10.00 Please visit our website at

13.38

0.29

12.69

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.40

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.

GST 

PST 

We thank you for your payment.

Payable at most financial institutions

Remit To:

Delta South Constituency Office

Community Office

CANADA

Delta, BC  V4K2T7

4805 Delta StPO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT - DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH MAIL.

PAYMENT SECTION
CUSTOMER NUMBER

INVOICE NUMBER 9927415115
BILLING DATE 11/25/18

PAYMENT DUE DATE On Receipt

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 13.38

AMOUNT ENCLOSED



T: 604-951-6855            www.idrs.com
10159 Nordel Court, Delta, BC   Canada  V4G 1J8    

Invoice #: 00066357
Date: 12/4/2018

Ship Via:
Page: 1

Bill To:

Ian Paton, MLA
4805 Delta Street
Delta BC  V4K 2T7

Description Amount Tax

Comments:

Order #: 123397 Terms: Prepaid HST/GST:
PST:

Total Amount:
Amount Applied:

Balance Due:

GST/HST Registration #:
PST Registration #:

Please remit payment to:   IDRS, 10159 Nordel Court, Delta  BC V4G 1J8  

Invoice

Job Title: LM - Ian Paton Holiday Card
Reference No: 123397
Mail Date: December 4, 2018
PO Number: 
Total Pieces: 896

IDRS Services $589.36 G,P

Postage:
First Class CAD     896 pcs $752.64 G

$67.10
$20.61

$1,429.71
$0.00

$1,429.71







I ems Pr ce Q y To a

Filming + Edit $500.00 1.00 $500.00

Extra Edit - Short Version $50.00 1.00 $50.00

BILL TO

Ian Paton
Ian Paton, MLA De ta South
BC L bera  Caucus
4805 De ta Street
De ta, BC V4K2T7

 

Community Video
Invoice #: IANPAT-0001
October 6, 2018

$550.00
Due: October 20, 2018

Notes
Thank you! 

Total: $550.00
Pa d: $0.00

Amount Due (USD): $550.00

Text Box
Confirmed "USD" was a mistake. All Funds in CAD 






Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
krugertemp@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  7306

DATE
12-10-2018

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
27-10-2018

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

Please detach top portion and return with your payment.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

15-07-2018 Balance Forward $0.00

Payments and credits between 15-07-2018 and 12-10-2018 0.00

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

18-09-2018 WINDOWS SEPT
SEPTEMBER WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW 
CHARGES

18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00



Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
krugertemp@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  7568

DATE
05-11-2018

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
20-11-2018

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

Please detach top portion and return with your payment.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

12-10-2018 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 12-10-2018 and 05-11-2018 -18.90

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

13-10-2018 WINDOWS OCT
OCTOBER WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW 
CHARGES

18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00











Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
krugertemp@gmail.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  7872

DATE
15-12-2018

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
30-12-2018

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

Please detach top portion and return with your payment.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

05-11-2018 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 05-11-2018 and 15-12-2018 -18.90

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

20-11-2018 WINDOWS NOV
NOVEMBER WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00




